
WALKS FOR AUTUMN/WINTER 2022
WALKS MAY BE CHANGED AT SHORT NOTICE
Changes made after first appearance in red
Some of the walks may get change of  start time

Currently meeting place will be notified by e-mail and 'Next Walk' page on web site

Earlier walks removed to make the list more readable

Date Start time Distance Leader Location
Fri 2nd Sept 5:00pm 5 Miles Manjit Hockley Heath
Sat 10th Sept 10.00am Long Anna & Ian Stock Green
Wed 14th Sept 10.00am Short Keith P TBA
Sun 25h Sept 10.00am 6 Miles Peter M TBA
Sun 2nd Oct 10.00am Long Adrian  
Sat 8th Oct 7:00pm AGM and Supper
Wed 12th Oct 9:30am Short Margaret L Dorridge / Packwood
Sat 15th Oct 10.00am Long Glenys and Jerry TBA
Sat 22nd Oct 10.00am Short Manjit TBA
Sun 30th Oct 10.00am Long Keith P  
Wed 2nd Nov 10.00am 5.25 miles Aileen Berryfields Farm
Sat 12th Nov 10.00am 7.5 miles Robert Polesworth
Sat 19th Nov 10.00am Short Maggie Birmingham City Centre
Sun 27th Nov 10.00am Long David B TBA
Sun 4th Dec 12:30pm  Christmas Lunch. 
Sat 10th Dec 10.00am Long David B TBA
Sun 18th Dec 10.00am Long or Short Ian and Anna Inkberrow
Wed 28th Dec 10.00am Short Manjit TBA


